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Revised: 5-9-24 

Practice Start Date: September 9th 
 

DATE Site and Time Girls 4:00 PM Boys 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, September 24 Gildersleeve at Passage (Passage)                              

Ella Fitzgerald at Hines (Hines) 
Huntington at BTW (Achievable Dream) 
Achievable Dream at Crittenden (Crittenden) 

Thursday, September 26 Passage at Huntington (Achievable Dream) 
Gildersleeve at Hines (Hines) 
Crittenden at BTW (Crittenden) 
Achievable Dream at Ella Fitzgerald (Ella Fitzgerald) 

Tuesday, October 1 Passage at Ella Fitzgerald (Ella Fitzgerald) 
Huntington at Gildersleeve (Gildersleeve) 
Hines at Crittenden (Crittenden) 
BTW at Achievable Dream (Achievable Dream) 

Thursday, October 3 Passage at Crittenden (Crittenden) 
Hines at Achievable Dream (Achievable Dream) 
Huntington at Ella Fitzgerald (Ella Fitzgerald) 
Gildersleeve at BTW (Gildersleeve) 

Tuesday, October 8 Passage at Hines (Hines) 
Crittenden at Gildersleeve (Gildersleeve) 
Achievable Dream at Huntington (Achievable Dream) 
BTW at Ella Fitzgerald (Ella Fitzgerald) 

Thursday, October 10 Passage at Achievable Dream (Achievable Dream) 
Hines at BTW (Hines) 
Huntington at Crittenden (Crittenden) 
Gildersleeve at Ella Fitzgerald (Ella Fitzgerald) 

Tuesday, October 15 Passage at BTW (Passage) 
Hines at Huntington (Hines) 
Gildersleeve at Achievable Dream (Achievable Dream) 
Ella Fitzgerald at Crittenden (Crittenden) 

Tuesday, October 22 NNPS Quarter-Finals - TBD 

Thursday October 24 NNPS Semi-Finals - TBD 

Tuesday, October 29 NNPS Championship 4:00 PM/ 5:00 PM at Todd Stadium 

SOUTHERN DIVISION 
AN ACHIEVABLE DREAM 

BT WASHINGTON 
HUNTINGTON 
CRITTENDEN 

NORTHERN DIVISION 
ELLA FITZGERALD 

GILDERSLEEVE  
PASSAGE  

HINES  


